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NAME OF FILER (LAST) =T (FIRST) g ™ i

Ross Jeffrey Blisven // 7 Dglwyd
1. Office, Agency, or Court /4 (

Agency Name
San Francisco Superior Court

Division, Board, Department, District, if applicable Your Position

Judge
» If filing for multiple positions, list below or on an attachment. ‘§4‘
Agency: Position:

2. Jurisdiction of Office (Check at feast one box)

] State [¥} Judge or Court Commissioner (Statewide Jurisdiction)
(] Multi-County (] County of
] City of (] other
3. Type of Statement (Check at least one box)
Annual: The period covered is January 1, 2012, through (] Leaving Office: Date Left J /
December 31, 2012. (Check one)
or The period covered is / / through O The period covered is January 1, 2012, through the date of
| December 31, 2012. leaving office.
(] Assuming Office: Date assumed / / O The period covered is / J through
the date of leaving office.
[ Candidate: Electionyear — and office sought, if different than Part 1:
4. Schedule Summary 5
Check applicable schedules or “None.” » Total number of pages including this cover page:
Schedule A-1 - Jnvestments — schedule attached (] Schedule € - Income, Loans, & Business Positions - schedule attached
[ Schedule A-2 - Investments - schedule attached [J Schedule D - Income - Gifts - schedule attached
¥1 Schedule B - Real Property - schedule attached (] Schedule E - income — Gifts — Travel Payments - schedule attached
-Or-

[J None - No reportable interests on any schedule

I certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of

02/01/2013

{month, day, year)

Date Signed

)

FPPC Advice Email: advice@fppc.-ca.gov 1
FPPC Toll-Free Helpline: 866/275-3772 www (ppc.ca.gov |




SCHEDULE A-1
Investments

Stocks, Bonds, and Other Interests [nName

(Ownership Interest is Less Than 10%) JEEFREY STEVEN ROSS
Do not attach brokerage or financial statements.

CALIFORNIA FORM 700

FAIR POLITICAL PRACTICES COMMISSION

» NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY » NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY

SEE ATTACHED SCHEDULE A-1
GENERAL DESCRIPTION OF BUSINESS ACTIVITY

FAIR MARKET VALUE
[ $2.000 - $10,000
(] $100,001 - $1,000,000

[J $10.001 - $100,000
(] over $1,000.000

NATURE OF INVESTMENT
] stock [ other
{Describe)

[7] Partnership O Income Received of $0 - $499
O Income Received of $500 or More (Report on Schedule C)

IF APPLICABLE, LIST DATE:

/ j 12 / /12
ACQUIRED DISPOSED

GENERAL DESCRIPTION OF BUSINESS ACTIVITY

FAIR MARKET VALUE
] $2.000 - $10.000
] $100.001 - $1,000,000

[] $10.001 - $100,000
[ over $1,000,000

NATURE OF INVESTMENT
[ stock 7] other
{Descnbe)

[ Partnership O Income Received of $0 - $499
O Income Received of $500 or More (Report on Schedule C}

IF APPLICABLE, LIST DATE:

/ /12 / 7 12
ACQUIRED DISPOSED

» NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY

GENERAL DESCRIPTION OF BUSINESS ACTIVITY

FAIR MARKET VALUE
(] $2,000 - $10,000
{7 $100,001 - $1,000,000

(] $10,001 - $100,000
] over $1,000,000

NATURE OF INVESTMENT
[ stock [ other
(Descnbe)

D Partnership Q Income Received of $0 - $499
QO Income Received of $500 or More (Report on Schedule C)

IF APPLICABLE, LIST DATE.

/ /12 / /12
ACQUIRED DISPOSED

NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY

GENERAL DESCRIPTION OF BUSINESS ACTIVITY

FAIR MARKET VALUE
[] $2,000 - $10,000
[] $100,001 - $1,000,000

[ $10.001 - $100,000
] over $1,000,000

NATURE OF INVESTMENT
[ stock [ other
(Descnbe)

] Partnership O Income Received of $0 - $499
QO Income Received of $500 or More (Report on Schedule C)

IF APPLICABLE, LIST DATE:

/ /12 / /12
ACQUIRED DISPOSED

» NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY

GENERAL DESCRIPTION OF BUSINESS ACTIVITY

FAIR MARKET VALUE
(] $2.000 - $10,000
[[] $100.,001 - $1,000,000

] $10.,001 - $100,000
] Over $1,000,000

NATURE OF INVESTMENT
[0 stock (] other
(Descnbe)

[C] Partnership O Income Received of $0 - $499
O Income Received of $500 or More (Report on Schedule C}

IF APPLICABLE, LIST DATE:

/ j_12 / /12
ACQUIRED DISPOSED

SEE ATTACHED SCHEDULE A-1
Comments:

NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY

GENERAL DESCRIPTION OF BUSINESS ACTIVITY

FAIR MARKET VALUE
[] $2.000 - $10,000
[ $100,001 - $1,000,000

[3 $10,001 - $100,000
[J over $1,000,000

NATURE OF INVESTMENT
[ stock ] Other
(Describe)

[[] Partnership O Income Received of $0 - $499
QO Income Received of $500 or More (Report on Schedule C)

IF APPLICABLE, LIST DATE:

/ /12 / /12
ACQUIRED DISPOSED

FPPC Form 700 {2012/2013) Sch. A-1
FPPC Advice Email" advice@fppc.ca.gov
FPPC Toll-Free Helpline: 866/275-3772 www.fppc.ca.gov




Name of Business Entity

Southwestern Energy
United Technologies
Jabil Circuit

Aetna

Domtar

Hartford Financial Services

Partner Re Financial
Prologis

Exelon

Pfizer

Directv

Hasbro

Amazon

Exelon

Sysco

Plains Exploration
Hasbro

Johnson & Johnson
Public Service Enterprise
Avon Products
Google
Hewlett-Packard
Lear Corp

Alcoa

Cisco

Entergy
Hewlett-Packard
Aetna

Exelon
Hewlett-Packard
Southwestern Energy
First Energy

Potash

Decker's Outdoor
Genworth Financial
Avon Products

Vale

Decker's Qutdoor
Wells Fargo
Tortoise MLP Fund
CH Robinson Worldwide
McDonalds

SCHEDULE A-1 INVESTMENTS: JEFFREY S. ROSS

General Description
Energy
Industrials

Information Technology

Health Care

Industrials

Financials

Financials

Information Technology
Utilites

Health Care

Consumer Discretionary
Consumer Discretionary
Consumer Discretionary
Utilites

Consumer Staples
Energy

Consumer Discretionary
Health Care

Utilites

Consumer Staples
Information Technology
Information Technology
Industrials

Basic Materials
information Technology
Utilites

Information Technology
Health Care

Utilites

Information Technology
Energy

Energy

Materials

Consumer Discretionary
Financials

Consumer Staples
Materials

Consumer Discretionary
Financials

Energy

Industrials

Consumer Discretionary

Fair Market Value

10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000

Nature of

Investment

Stock
Stock
Bond
Stock
Bond
Bond
Bond
Bond
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Bond
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock .
Stock
Stock
Bond
Bond
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
" Stock
Stock
Stock
Bond
Stock
Stock
Bond
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock

Date
Acquired
1/17/2012
1/17/2012
1/24/2012
2/3/2012
2/9/2012
2/9/2012
2/9/2012
2/9/2012
2/10/2012
2/10/2012
2/15/2012
2/23/2012
2/24/2012
2/24/2012
2/24/2012
2/28/2012
3/23/2012
3/23/2012
3/23/2012
3/30/2012
3/30/2012
4/10/2012
4/23/2012
4/30/2012
5/17/2012
5/17/2012
5/31/2012
6/5/2012
6/5/2012
6/5/2012
6/5/2012
6/14/2012
6/25/2012
7/18/2012
8/1/2012
8/2/2012
9/13/2012
10/10/2012
10/18/2012
11/14/2012
12/6/2012
12/6/2012

Date
Disposed




American International Group

Nalco

Nalco

Coventry Health
Sara Lee Corp

US Steel

Frontier Communications
L-3 Communications
Nabors Industries
Lear Corp

Ameren

Kinder Morgan
Alliant Techsystem
Burlington Northern
Starwood Hotels
CVS Corporation
Humana

Ecolab

Eaton

" CVS Caremark

Humana

Walt Disney
Sprint Nextel -
Gilead Sciences
Cummins

Walt Disney
Pepsico

Bank of Montreal
3M Company
Procter & Gamble
WalMart

Amazon

Directv

PNC Financial 8.0%
WalMart

Amazon

WalMart

Eli Litly

Avon Products
Avon Products

Eli Lilly
Hewlett-Packard
Baxter International

Financials

Energy

Energy

Health Care

Consumer Staples
Industrials
Telecommunciation Serv
Telecommunciation Serv
Industrials

Industrials

Energy

Energy

information Technology
Industrials

Consumer Discretionary

_ Consumer Staples

Health Care

Materials

Industrials

Consumer Staples
Health Care

Consumer Discretionary
Telecommunciation Serv
Health Care

Industrials

Consumer Discretionary
Consumer Staples
Financials

Industrials

Consumer Staples
Consumer Staples
Consumer Discretionary
Consumer Discretionary
Preferred Stock
Consumer Staples
Consumer Discretionary
Consumer Staples
Health Care

Consumer Staples
Consumer Staples
Health Care

Information Technology
Health Care

10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
2,000 - 10,000
10,001 - 100,000
2,000 - 10,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 160,000
10,001 - 100,000
2,000 - 10,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
2,000 - 10,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
2,000 - 10,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000
10,001 - 100,000

Stock
Bond
Bond
Bond
Bond
Bond
Bond
Bond
Bond
Bond
Bond
Bond
Bond
Bond
Bond
Bond
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock

12/27/2012

1/8/2012
1/10/2012
1/17/2012

4/6/2012
4/23/2012

6/1/2012
7/26/2012
8/15/2012
8/24/2012
8/27/2012

9/4/2012

9/7/2012
11/2/2012

12/10/2012
12/26/2012

1/5/2012
1/11/2012
1/12/2012
1/18/2012
1/18/2012
1/19/2012
2/15/2012
2/17/2012
2/21/2012

4/2/2012
5/17/2012 -
6/18/2012
6/29/2012
6/29/2012
7/18/2012
7/20/2012
7/25/2012
7/30/2012

8/7/2012
8/21/2012
9/14/2012
9/19/2012
10/1/2012
11/1/2012

11/12/2012
11/20/2012
12/4/2012




SCHEDULE B

CALIFORNIA FORM 700

FAIR POLITICAL PRACTICES COMMISSION

Interests in Real Property Name

(Including Rental Income)

JEFFREY STEVEN ROSS

DORESS

San Francisco, CA 94117

FAIR MARKET VALUE
[J $2.000 - $10,000
[ $10.001 - $100,000

IF APPLICABLE, LIST DATE:

—J g2 _ gy 42

D $100,001 - $1,000,000 ACQUIRED DISPOSED
[¥] over $1,000,000
NATURE OF INTEREST
Ownership/Deed of Trust ] Easement
[0 Leasehold O
Yrs. remaining Other

IF RENTAL PROPERTY, GROSS INCOME RECEIVED
[] so - sa99 (] $500 - $1,000 ] $1.001 - $10,000
[] $10.001 - $100,000 [] over $100,000

SOURCES OF RENTAL INCOME" If you own a 10% or greater

interest, list the name of each tenant that is a single source of
income of $10,000 or more.

D None
Barbara Munker; Cedric Brehaut, Mai Brehaut

» ASSESSOR’S PARCEL NUMBER OR STREET ADDRESS

CIty

FAIR MARKET VALUE
[0 s2.000 - $10,000
] $10.001 - $100,000

IF APPLICABLE, LIST DATE.

—J g2 __j 132

D $100.001 - $1,000,000 ACQUIRED DISPOSED
[] over $1,000,000
NATURE OF INTEREST
[[] ownership/Deed of Trust [J Easement
[J Leasehold |
Yrs. remaining Other

IF RENTAL PROPERTY, GROSS INCOME RECEIVED
[J s0 - 499 [J $500 - $1,000 [] $1.001 - $10.000

[] $10.001 - $100,000 (] oVER $100.000

SOURCES OF RENTAL INCOME. If you own a 10% or greater
interest, list the name of each tenant that is a single source of
income of $10,000 or more.

D None

* You are not required to report loans from commercial lending institutions made in the lender’s regular course of
business on terms available to members of the public without regard to your official status. Personal loans and
loans received not in a lender’s regular course of business must be disclosed as follows:

NAME OF LENDER®

ADDRESS (Business Address Acceptable)

BUSINESS ACTIVITY, IF ANY, OF LENDER

INTEREST RATE TERM (Months/Years)

%  [[] None

HIGHEST BALANCE DURING REPORTING PERIOD
[J s500 - $1,000 [] s1.001 - $10,000
[ $10.001 - $100,000 [] ovER $100.000

] Guarantor, if applicable

Comments:

NAME OF LENDER®

ADDRESS (Business Address Acceptable)

BUSINESS ACTIVITY, IF ANY, OF LENDER

INTEREST RATE TERM (Months/Years)

% [ None

HIGHEST BALANCE DURING REPORTING PERIOD
[] s500 - $1,000 [J $1.001 - $10,000
[ s10.001 - $100,000 {7]) OVER $100,000

[] Guarantor, if applicable

FPPC Form 700 (2012/2013) Sch. B
FPPC Advice Email: advice@fppc.ca.gov
FPPC Toll-Free Helpline: 866/275-3772 www.fppc.ca.gov




